
V i c t o r i a ' s  B i r t h p l a c e
GLENELG SHIRE

Date Session Location Time

Thursday 28 April Welcome and Orientation Portland 5:30pm – 7pm

Saturday 30 April The Reach Foundation and AFL 9's Melbourne 9am – 10pm

Sunday 1 May Melbourne Vixens match visit Melbourne 9am – 5pm

Wednesday 18 May Welcome to Council Portland 4:30pm – 7:30pm

Wednesday 1 June Community Leadership Project Portland 4:30pm – 7:30pm

Wednesday 15 June AFL Victoria Coaching Course Portland 4:30pm – 7:30pm

Wednesday 22 June Community Leadership Project Portland 4:30pm – 7:30pm

Monday 27 June Western Bulldogs Female Player Appearance Portland 9am – 5pm

Tuesday 28 June Glenelg Shire Council Amazing Race Portland 10am – 4pm

Wednesday 13 July Community Leadership Project Portland 4:30pm – 7:30pm

Saturday 6 August The Reach Foundation and Western Bulldogs v North Melbourne Melbourne 9am –10:pm

Sunday 7 August Melbourne Experience Melbourne 9am – 5pm

Wednesday 17 August Community Leadership Project Portland 4:30pm – 7:30pm

Wednesday 31 August Reflections and Outcomes Portland 4:30pm – 7:30pm

Monday 5 September Graduation Portland 6pm – 7:30pm

Please note: Some changes may occur to venues and dates to accommodate any unforeseen circumstances or if additional learning opportunities are identified. 


